


Central Montcalm High School
 Varsity Volleyball Schedule
2019
							Game Time	Departure Time

Wednesday	August 21	at Alma (Scrimmage)		4:30 pm	3:00 pm
Friday		August 30	at Beaverton Tournament	10 am		6:30 am
Monday	August 26	at Gladwin (Quad)		5 pm		2:30 pm
Saturday	September 7	at Montabella Tournament	9 am 		
Tuesday	September 10	at Grant			7 pm		3:45 pm
Thursday	September 12	Lakeview			7 pm		
Tuesday	September 17	Newaygo			7 pm 		
Tuesday	September 24	at Fremont			7 pm		3:30 pm
Tuesday	October 1	at Big Rapids			7 pm		3:45 pm
Saturday	October 5	at Ovid Elsie Tournament	8:30 am
Tuesday	October 8	at Chippewa Hills		7 pm		4:00 pm
Thursday	October 10	St.Pats, Merrill, and Coleman	5 pm
Tuesday	October 15	Reed City			7 pm
					(Pink Out and Parents Night)
Saturday	October 19	at St. Louis Tournament	8 am
Tuesday	October 22	Tri County			7 pm
Thursday	October 24	Carson City Crystal		7 pm
Wednesday	October 30	at Saginaw Heritage		TBA		TBA
Saturday	November 2	Hornet Invite			9 am
Tuesday	November 5	Districts @ CM			TBA



Districts	November 4-9
Regional	November 12 & 14
QFinals	November 19
Semi’s		November 21-22
State		November 23
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